
10:45 AM

11:40 AM

12:35 PM

11:20 AM

12:15 PM

1:05 PM

2:05 PM

M O N D A Y S

Your FREE ride from Mutual Manor
to Walmart (Glenn View Station)

Pick up at the front
entrance driveway

Pick up at Walmart
entrance

Questions or need help?
Call GoDurham ACCESS at (919) 560-1551

godurhamtransit.org/senior-shuttle

Open to all riders. Limit 3 grocery bags per trip. 
Passenger capacity may be limited.

SENIOR
SHUTTLE


