

Your FREE ride from Mutual Manor to Walmart (Glenn View Station)

MONDAYS

Open to all riders. Limit 3 grocery bags per trip.

Passenger capacity may be limited.

Pick up at the front entrance driveway	Pick up at Walmart entrance
10:45 AM	11:20 AM
11:40 AM	12:15 PM
12:35 PM	1:05 PM
	2:05 PM

Questions or need help?
Call GoDurham ACCESS at (919) 560-1551

godurhamtransit.org/senior-shuttle